St Peter’s CofE Primary School Governing Body

Full name of Governor Date of Term of | Attendanc | Attendanc | Committee Attendance Declaration Date left Comments
Governor Category appointment | Office / e to full e to full Membership at on register the
/ election Roles Governing | Governing Committee of business Governing
with GB Body Body meetings & pecuniary Body if
meetings | meetings interests applicable
2016-17 2017-18
Jez Wong Executive 08/02/18 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A None
Headteacher
Nick Head of 08/02/18 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A None
Matthews School
Louise Clark | Foundation ' 01/03/15 Chair 100% 100% N/A N/A None
Rev. Paul Ex-Officio 18/07/17 Vice 83% 80% Spirituality 50% None
Doick Chair Finance & 100%
Premises
Maureen Foundation ' 01/09/15 4 years 83% 80% Staffing & 100% None
Gribbon Curriculum
Dave Carter Parent 18/10/17 4 years N/A 80% Finance & 0% None
Premises
Jane Brown = Foundation | 12/03/15 4 years 50% 80% Staffing & 75% None
Curriculum
Spirituality 50%
Christina Foundation | 01/04/16 4 years 83% 100% Spirituality 100% None
Bennett
Jill Dyson Local 02/02/17 4 years 83% 100% Staffing & 50% None
Authority Curriculum




Julie Jewell

Laura
Roberts

Rebecca
Saxby

Emma Smith
Angela
Underwood

Dan Valovin

Staff

Acting Head

Foundation

Parent

Foundation

Foundation

01/09/16

31/10/17

03/04/17

31/08/16

03/04/17

01/03/15

4 years

N/A

4 years

4 years

4 years

4. Years

66%

N/A

83%

100%

100%

100%

100%

N/A

100%

100%

75%

80%

Spirituality

N/A

Finance &

Premises

Staffing &
Curriculum

Spirituality

Finance &
Premises

100%

N/A

0%

50%

100%

50%

None

None

None

None

None

None

27/4/18



