## St Peter's CofE Primary School Governing Body

Full name of Governor	Governor Category	Date of appointment / election	Term of Office / Roles with GB	Attendanc e to full Governing Body meetings 2016-17	Attendanc e to full Governing Body meetings 2017-18	Committee Membership	Attendance at Committee meetings	Declaration on register of business & pecuniary interests	Date left the Governing Body if applicable	Comments
Jez Wong	Executive Headteacher	08/02/18	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	None		
Nick Matthews	Head of School	08/02/18	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	None		
Louise Clark	Foundation	01/03/15	Chair	100%	100%	N/A	N/A	None		
Rev. Paul Doick	Ex-Officio	18/07/17	Vice Chair	83%	80%	Spirituality Finance & Premises	50% 100%	None		
Maureen Gribbon	Foundation	01/09/15	4 years	83%	80%	Staffing & Curriculum	100%	None		
Dave Carter	Parent	18/10/17	4 years	N/A	80%	Finance & Premises	0%	None		
Jane Brown	Foundation	12/03/15	4 years	50%	80%	Staffing & Curriculum Spirituality	75% 50%	None		
Christina Bennett	Foundation	01/04/16	4 years	83%	100%	Spirituality	100%	None		
Jill Dyson	Local Authority	02/02/17	4 years	83%	100%	Staffing & Curriculum	50%	None		

Julie Jewell	Staff	01/09/16	4 years	66%	100%	Spirituality	100%	None		
Laura Roberts	Acting Head	31/10/17	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	None		
Rebecca Saxby	Foundation	03/04/17	4 years	83%	100%	Finance & Premises	0%	None		
Emma Smith	Parent	31/08/16	4 years	100%	100%	Staffing & Curriculum	50%	None		
Angela Underwood	Foundation	03/04/17	4 years	100%	75%	Spirituality	100%	None	27/4/18	
Dan Valovin	Foundation	01/03/15	4 Years	100%	80%	Finance & Premises	50%	None		